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“1653 SQ. FT. OF
LUXURY LIVING

SPACE"

gl 3 bdrm lownmanor by

s “The Daniels”,

d Glowing hardwood in

HLR, DR and FR,

upgraded cabnelry in

kit.., upgraded ceram-

iIcs, cosy breakfast rm, Roman columns on 1/2 walls, gas FP in tam, rm,
w/o to deck and fully fenced lot, cen. air, electronic air cleaner, garage
door opener, 3 parking spaces, healed inground pool on site. This is a
one of a kind community with only 32 units nestied on the banks of the

Credit River. $§229,900. Jessle* ASAP 00-375-30

QUIET COURT LOCATION
Lovely yard, inground pool, garage, hardwood under
broadloom, finished basement with bdrm., rec room &
bathroom. Call Carol McMurray® to view. 00-495-30

EXCELLENT
LOCATION!

Walking distance to
large mall & amenities.
1 Great starter w/3 Bdrms.
Kit. & DR combined, sep.
] LR w/walkout to back-
~# yard.  Call today only
REs $157,900. - Call Anna
Lostritto*.

00-557-19

i ed COUNTRY
' CHARMER ON

A PRISTINE
ACRE SOUTH

OF TOWN
In  beautiful
swassed new condition
having been renovated to perfection in the pas.t 8 months this
popular sidesplit model boasts most new top quality windows,
doors, broadloom, gorgeous new 4 piece bathroom, new cen-
tral air, totally fenced and private, renovated eat-in kitchen with
walkout to your own parklike yard and much more. A “must see”
on your country list at $319,000. Call Iris*. 00-522-30

4TO 6
MONTHS
FIENTAL

Executive

Townhome for

rent from 1st Nov.

4 30th  April.

$1EDD per month mc!udes utilities (not .including cable &
phone), fully turnished, use of all appliances. Non smokers &
no pets. Call Mary* or Tony*. 00-538-30

MANN
FARM-
HOUSE

E:| Custom home
#lo be built by
Peter Zions

e Construction.
Available on 1/2 acre lot in village style setting just west of
Georgetown. Only 17 homes to be built! Country kitchen, cov-
ered front porch, cathedral ceiling and optional loft. Base price
of $349900. Call Liz Doell* or Michelle Lockwood* for
details.

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME on 1.4 treed acres in
prime Georgetown .location. $149,900. Martha

00-512-VL Call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood.

Summers”.

MINUTES
TO 401!

4 $405,000
#d Gardener's
delight
™ w/absolutely
&d charming 4
4 bdrm country

4 home on

mature 1.9 acre. Main floor rnaster bclrm + ensuite. Eat in kit.
wiviews ol grounds, mn fir fam rm w/beamed ceiling + fire-
place, seE..lwm + dnrm, bright unfinished lower level + 2 car
gar. Martha Summers"*. 00-473-31

URBAN
AMENITIES,
COUNTRY
SETTING

Charming older home, tin
ceilings, oak & pine floors,

inviting front porch, large
country Kilchen . . . on acre

e of land zoned R4, municipal
il water & sewers . . . walk lo
24 GO Train! Call Carol' or
w24 John* for more information.
00-561-30

SCHOOL
HOUSE

Custom home lo
be built by Peter
" osial G A e
Construction.

Available on 1/2

acre lot in village style setting just west of Georgetown.
Only 17 homes to be buiit! Stunning concept with cathe-
dral ceilings, main floor master suite, covered front porch
and bell tower! Base price of $374,900. Call Liz Doell* or
Michelle Lockwood* for details.

QUALITY AND
ELEGANCE

HALTON LOCA-

TION $539,000
immaculate, private
1 acre. Gleaming
hdwd floors, multiple
DSBS icisaace M fireplaces, huge oak
kit ufl family rm + sunroom w/o to pmf and patio area w/hdwd
bush behind. 4 bdrms, huge master w/ull enste + enormous wii
closet. Mn fir off. + billiard rm on lower level. 4 car gar + sep 1 car
gar, Special. Martha Summers®. 00-470-31

T g SUPER POPULAR
NEW % k e BRUNSWICK MODEL -
2190 SQ. FT.
PF"CE” i * The builder is offering the
: g same model for $290,000
i on standard lot!!

* Lovely large kitchen with
center island, eat-in area
and ceramics

eMaster has beautiful

upgraded 5 pc ensuite-& w/i closet

*Beautiful Paladium windows, glass block partition, ceramics, 40
oz. broadloom. * Amazing, large extra large hackyard

Call Kathy Ellis* for your showing. $278, 00-514-30

WOW!

1 Take another look - all
1 new broadioom
throughout, ceramic
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